
Dear Valued Customers,

Please review the Daily Court Review 2026 Holiday Calendar, listing all the days in which the 
newspaper will not be printed.

*Please keep in mind, if you are trying to submit a notice right around a holiday, we highly 
recommend getting it to us early.

We strive to provide the highest level of reliable service possible. If there are any ways that we 
can serve you better at this time or in the future, please let us know. 

Sincerely,

Public Notice Team
Daily Court Review

2026 Holiday Calendar

Date Holiday Office Paper Status
Thursday, January 1, 2026 New Year’s Day CLOSED No Paper Printed

Monday, January 19 MLK Day CLOSED No Paper Printed

Monday, February 16 President’s Day CLOSED No Paper Printed

Friday, April 3 Good Friday CLOSED No Paper Printed

Monday, May 25 Memorial Day CLOSED No Paper Printed

Friday, June 19 Juneteenth National 
Independence Day

CLOSED No Paper Printed

Saturday, July 4 Independence Day CLOSED No Paper Printed

Monday, September 7 Labor Day CLOSED No Paper Printed

Monday, October 12 Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
(Columbus Day)

CLOSED No Paper Printed

Wednesday, November 11 Veterans Day CLOSED   NoPaper Printed

Thursday, November 26 Thanksgiving Day CLOSED No Paper Printed

Friday, November 27 Day After Thanksgiving CLOSED No Paper Printed

Friday, December 25 Christmas Day CLOSED No Paper Printed

Friday, January 1, 2027 New Year’s Day CLOSED No Paper Printed




